Name

IMitchell, Michael
</Nolan, Dawn
/Schmidt, Blake
JCass, Bertrand
-+Llark, Janie

J Copley, Patricia
«Platt, Kristina
JSutton, Jesse
1\._.m<_0m. Lisandra
J Winkler, Gregory
. Catanzarite, Matthew

School

Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School
Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School

Award Level

Best
Best
Best
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
Best

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

Total Bonus

Best He to Employee
5,573.62 1,114.72 6,688.34
5,573.62 1,114.72 6,688.34
5,573.62 1,114.72 6,688.34
1,114.72 1,114.72

1,114.72 1,114.72

1,114.72 1,114.72

1,114.72 1,114.72

1,114.72 1,114.72

1,114.72 1,114.72

1,114.72 1,114.72

3,715.75 3,715.75
20,436.61 11,147.20  31,583.81

SS/MC Employer
511.66
511.66
511.66

85.28
85.28
85.28
85.28
85.28
85.28
85.28
284.25

2,416.19

Paid to School
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
4,000.00

34,000.00



