	Catanzarite, Matthew	Winkler, Gregory	√Tayloe, Lisandra	Sutton, Jesse	√Platt, Kristina		Clark, Janie	J Cass, Bertrand	√Schmidt, Blake	Nolan, Dawn	Mitchell, Michael	Name	
	Florida SouthWestern Collegiate High School	School											
	Best	H	H	H	H	H	표	H	Best	Best	Best	Award	
	High	Level											
20,436.61 11,147.20	3,715.75								5,573.62	5,573.62	5,573.62	Best	
11,147.20		1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72		Не	
31,583.81	3,715.75	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	1,114.72	6,688.34	6,688.34	6,688.34	to Employee	<b>Total Bonus</b>
2,416.19	284.25	85.28	85.28	85.28	85.28	85.28	85.28	85.28	511.66	511.66	511.66	SS/MC Employer	
34,000.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	Paid to School	

MAR 22 2018
MAR 22 2018
MAR 25 CURCES